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Race Results Race: 1 Printed: 06:54 pm
+50
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 671 UNK Mike Keller Louisville, GA 2 1 25
2 4 HON James Acree Cadwell, GA 1 2 22
3 77 KAW Michael Stewart Warner Robins, GA 3 3 20
4 13 YAM Herschel Goodin Kathleen, GA 4 4 18

Race Results Race: 2 Printed: 06:54 pm
Open D Beginner (125cc & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 HON Levi King Mansfield, GA 1 1 25
2 730 YAM Kikko Dela Cruz Bonaire, GA 2 2 22
3 100 KAW Justin Peterman Leesburg, GA 3 3 20

Race Results Race: 3 Printed: 06:54 pm
CollegeBoy 16-24 Yrs (112cc+)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 427 YAM Drake Bates Gray, GA 1 1 25
2 099 KAW Cj Vultaggio Ellabell, GA 2 2 22
3 332 KTM Caleb Hartley Zebulon, GA 3 3 20

Open B (125cc & Up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 62 YAM Kaiden Stripling Forsyth, GA 1 1 25
2 754 GAS Hayden Richardson Milner, GA 2 2 22
3 531 KAW Brandon Stewart Seale, AL 3 3 20

Race Results Race: 4 Printed: 06:54 pm
65 cc 7-9 Yrs
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 5 HQV Clark Mayo Concord, GA 1 1 25
2 9 KTM Slade King Mansfield, GA 2 2 22

65 cc 10-11 Yrs
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 44 KAW Jace Peterman Leesburg, GA 1 1 25
Race Results Race: 5 Printed: 06:54 pm
+60
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 13 YAM Herschel Goodin Kathleen, GA 1 1 25
2 77 KAW Michael Stewart Warner Robins, GA DNF 2 22

+25
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 355 HON Tucker Comenu Byron, GA 2 1 25
2 754 GAS Hayden Richardson Milner, GA 1 DNF 22

+30
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 729 KTM Raymond Stripling Forsyth, GA 1 1 25
2 5 GAS Jerry Mayo Concord, GA 3 2 22
3 531 KAW Brandon Stewart Seale, AL 2 3 20



Race Results Race: 6 Printed: 06:54 pm
65 cc Open 7-11 Yrs
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 5 HQV Clark Mayo Concord, GA 1 1 25
85 cc Open 9-16 Yrs (85-112cc)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 25 GAS Cooper Correll Monroe, GA 1 1 25
2 330 HQV Dalton Hill Gordon, GA 2 2 22
3 12 KTM Gage Perry Gray, GA 3 3 20

Race Results Race: 7 Printed: 06:54 pm
Schoolboy 12-16 Yrs (112cc+)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 62 YAM Kaiden Stripling Forsyth, GA 1 1 25
2 45 GAS Colton Perry Gray, GA 2 2 22
3 490 KAW Graham Bozman Dublin, GA 3 3 20

+40
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 1 KAW Greg Peterson Lithonia, GA 2 1 25
2 671 UNK Mike Keller Louisville, GA 1 2 22

Race Results Race: 8 Printed: 06:54 pm
85 cc 9-11 Yrs
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 12 KTM Gage Perry Gray, GA 1 1 25
85 cc 12-16 Yrs
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 25 GAS Cooper Correll Monroe, GA 1 1 25
2 330 HQV Dalton Hill Gordon, GA 2 2 22

Race Results Race: 9 Printed: 06:54 pm
Open C (125cc & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 45 GAS Colton Perry Gray, GA 2 1 25
2 427 YAM Drake Bates Gray, GA 1 2 22
3 332 KTM Caleb Hartley Zebulon, GA 3 3 20
4 59 KTM Timothy Bruce Ii Griffin, GA 4 4 18
5 4 KTM Drew Wolf Zebulon, GA 5 5 16

Race Results Race: 10 Printed: 06:54 pm
51cc 4-6 Yrs
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 267 KTM Carter Van Camp Beaufort, SC 1 1 25
2 7 HON Paisyn Castro Ellabell, GA 2 DNF 22

Race Results Race: 11 Printed: 06:54 pm
C/D Unlimited (125cc & up)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 59 KTM Timothy Bruce Ii Griffin, GA 1 1 25
2 4 KTM Drew Wolf Zebulon, GA 2 2 22
3 22 HON Levi King Mansfield, GA 4 3 20
4 19 KTM Ethan Sellers Zebulon, GA 3 5 18
5 730 YAM Kikko Dela Cruz Bonaire, GA 5 4 16
6 13 YAM Herschel Goodin Kathleen, GA 7 6 15



7 77 KAW Michael Stewart Warner Robins, GA 6 7 14
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